Puzzeltocht 20 april 2024 — Antwoordenlijst

Heenreis:

3 Tiendanimal
5 Sabadell

6 Cepsa

7 11

8 Olie

9 niets

11 La Finca

13 TANATORIO Y CREMATORIO JAVEA
16 Fietsen

17 156

19 Sol y sombra
20 Algarrobos
23 Safety Style Spain

24 Paars
25 Marriott
27 Islam
28 1954

31 Marina Seca

33 Riu Girona

34 Paars

35 Wok Buffet

36 0-Meridiaan Greenwich
38 Monte Pego

39 Juan Porsellano

43 5

44 Martin Pescador

Terugreis:

2 één

5 NO/ZW

8 Patito y Patita
9 170mtr

10 38

13 Stilos

15 1954

16 11

18 €4,00

20 Beauty Lounge
22 Vall de Pop

23 Hare Krishna
25 Bar Barber
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26
28
29
32
34
37
39
42
44
47
50
52
53

Glas

Joan

Twee stoelen
Bertomeu

Benissa “Sport City”
La Xara

Een boot
Zwart/grijs — geel — groen
Casa Don Pedro
San Jaime

La Marina

Hong Kong

Pepe la Sal
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